
Jan 23, 2026, 11:23 AM

 
FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 FITHER MUHAMMED K B Kunjattu, Adivad, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

2 22/01/2026 Anwar Muhammed Kunjattu, Adivad, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

3 22/01/2026 Arya M K THAZHATHEATHIL HOUSE, THRIKKARIYOOR P O, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, THRIKKARIYOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686692

 

4 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SAMAN THOTTATHIKULAM, ERAMALLOOR, KUTTILANJI, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

5 22/01/2026 Anu Mathew 3/686, KIZHAKKEKARAYIL HOUSE, EDANAD, 
ERAMALLOOR, NELLIKUZHY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691

 

6 22/01/2026 JOSEPH C P PARAKKUDIYIL, KUTHUKUZHI, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KUTHUKUZHI, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

7 22/01/2026 Juby John 01/498 MALAYIL HOUSE, PALAVANPADY, 
VADATTUPARA P O, VADATTUPARA, 

VADATTUPARA, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686681
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8 22/01/2026 Jaimon M J 01/498 MALAYIL HOUSE, PALAVANPADY, 
VADATTUPARA P O, VADATTUPARA, 

VADATTUPARA, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686681

 

9 22/01/2026 Naziya Shiyas SAITHUKUDY HOUSE, THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, THRIKKARIYOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686692

 

10 22/01/2026 RASHIMOL FITHER Kunjattu, Adivad, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

11 22/01/2026 SONE ANNA GEORGE 01/200,VETTIKKATTUKUDIYIL, THANKALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

12 22/01/2026 Sneha Varghese PADASSERY HOUSE, KOTTAPPADY, KOTTAPPADY 
VILLAGE, KOTTAPPADY P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686692

 

13 22/01/2026 Bibin Jose MOOLECHALIL HOUSE, KOZHIPPILLY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

14 22/01/2026 ALBIN JOSE MOOLECHALIL HOUSE, KOZHIPPILLY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

15 22/01/2026 Elsa Mathew Kuttisrakudiyil, Adimaly, Adimaly, Adimaly, Idukki, 685561  

16 22/01/2026 Sainaba Thottuchalil, Koovalloor, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

17 22/01/2026 Shiji Thambi CHENNATTU, KAVALANGAD, KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTOM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686693

 

18 22/01/2026 Lakshmi Priya B KALLEPPALLIL, PAIMATTOM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PAREEKKANNI, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686693

 

19 22/01/2026 Aneesh K R KALLEPPALLIL, PAIMATTOM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PAREEKKANNI, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686693
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20 22/01/2026 Helen Peter 21/84A, NADUKUDIYIL HOUSE, KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KARUKADOM PO, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


